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Student	
   Parents/Guardians	
   Email	
  
CAR	
  

BOOSTER	
  

Alexander	
  
Augenstein	
  

Amber	
  

Linda	
  (Grandmother)	
  

Geoff	
  

amaug73@cox.net	
  
l.coney@cox.net	
  

augietaz@gmail.com.	
  
√	
  

Brody	
  Sprague	
  
Ryan	
  

Holly	
  

ryan.sprague@aol.com	
  
hollysprague5@aol.com	
  

	
  
√	
  

Dace	
  Adams	
   Kimberly	
   kradams4@gmail.com	
   √	
  

Darlin	
  Bird	
  
Rebecca	
  

Gavin	
  
lilcosmogrl@hotmail.com	
  
gbirdseye@yahoo.com	
   √	
  

Delaynie	
  Harris	
  
Christy	
  

Caleb	
  
christyharris1@cox.net	
  
caleb.harris@yahoo.com	
   √	
  

Dominick	
  
Aguilar	
  

Brenda	
  

Nate	
  
brenda.salvador@sbcglobal.net	
  

nate.roemer@yahoo.com	
   	
  

Emma	
  Ferrer	
   Jennifer	
   jenniferonline007@yahoo.com	
  
	
   √	
  

Emmie	
  Brisby	
   Angela	
   angelabrisby@gmail.com	
   	
  

Grace	
  Riley	
  
Kristen	
  

Craig	
  
ksriley99@yahoo.com	
  
criley999@hotmail.com	
   √	
  

Hannah	
  Kohl	
  
Melissa	
  

Dana	
   sbbroncs@msn.com	
   √	
  

Hazel	
  Lundy	
  
Christy	
  

David	
  
christylundy@gmail.com	
  
dlundy@gmail.com	
   √	
  



Inga	
  Schaffner	
  
Karla	
  

	
   kschaffner@cytori.com	
   √	
  

Jake	
  Clepper	
  
Holli	
  

Tim	
  
holliclepper@yahoo.com	
  

tim@sandiegocommercial.info	
   √	
  

Karmelo	
  Garcia	
   Elizabeth	
  
Genaro	
  

eliz8879@gmail.com	
  
ggarcia8@gmail.com	
   √	
  Car	
  Seat	
  

Kayden	
  Mims	
   Dinah	
  
Ignacio	
   lilhumanz@gmail.com	
   √	
  

Liam	
  Medina	
   Beth	
  
Karl	
  

bethmedina@sbcglobal.net	
  
kfmedina@yahoo.com	
   	
  

Lillian	
  Choe	
   Courtney	
  
Gene	
  

courtchoe@hotmail.com	
  	
  
choegene@gmail.com	
   √	
  

Minami	
  Jones	
   Kayoko	
  
Thomas	
  

surftomsurf@hotmail.com	
  
kayokojones@hotmail.com	
   √	
  

Morgan	
  
Granados	
  

Kristin	
  

Roland	
  
krgranados@yahoo.com	
  
seadog92023@aol.com	
   	
  

Owen	
  Decher	
  
Laura	
  

Hans	
  
lauradecher@yahoo.com	
  
hansdecher@yahoo.com	
   √	
  

Sean	
  Stallman	
  
Nicola	
  

Scott	
  
stallmanfamily@cox.net	
  
scott.stallman@yahoo.com	
   	
  

Sebastian	
  
Montemayor	
  

Esmeralda	
  

Moises	
  
peinos@hotmail.com	
  

moises.montemayor@gmail.com	
   	
  

Summer	
  Agren	
  
Chandra	
  

James	
  
chandra@darla.com	
  j	
  
ames@darla.com	
   √	
  

Taylor	
  
Cunningham	
  

Chelsea	
  

Adam	
  
cdcunningham27@yahoo.com	
  

adamcunningham24@yahoo.com	
   	
  

Zion	
  Haar	
   Justin	
   icealliance.diamonds@gmail.com	
   √	
  

	
  


